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Projected Online Fall Courses 
Below is the list of courses NHTI anticipates offering online each Fall.  
Please note: this schedule is subject to change. 
To view the current schedule and to enroll in classes, please click here. 
 

August/September to December (15-16 Weeks) 
ACCT 110C Managerial Accounting 
ACCT 206C Intermediate Accounting II 
BIOL 222C Pathophysiology 
BUS 270C Principles of Management 
CPET 107C Intro to Program with C++ 
CRMJ 270C Internship 
CRMJ 275C Senior Project 
ECE 101C Growth & Dev of Young Child 
ECE 143C Teaching & Learning- STEAM 
ECE 155C Child Lit to Support Young Children 
ECE 188C Health Safe & Nut in ECE 

ECE 225C Autism Spectrum Disorder 
ECE 270C Young Children w/Exceptionalities 
ECE 275C Practicum I 
ECE 290C Early Childhood Leadership 
EDU 203C Teaching Strat. Diverse Learn 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 102MC Intro to Literature: Mindful 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
ENGL 160C Introduction to Poetry 
ENGL 287C Women in Literature 
ENGL 294MC Comm. Mindful Capstone 

HIST 105C Western Civ. 1650-Present 
HIST 121C U.S. History 1870-Present 
HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 
HSTM 110C Intro to Hotel Operations 
IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 092C Introduction to Algebra 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 120XC Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 125C Finite Mathematics 
MATH 130C Geometry 

MATH 140C Precalculus 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MHTH 187C The Helping Relation Interpersonal 
PHIL 110C Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 
PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 280C Individual Counsel Theory & Practice 
SCI 107C Intro to Meteorology 
TECP 62C Teach Stat Diverse Learners

 

August/September to October (8-Weeks)
ACCT 101C Accounting I 
ADCL 120C Survey Addict & Behavior Treat 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 125C Human Genetics & Society 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BUS 101C Introduction to Business 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 170C Principles of Marketing 
BUS 270C Principles of Management 

CRMJ 101C Intro. to Criminal Justice 
CRMJ 150C Criminology 
CRMJ 215C Corrections Operations 
ECON 101C Macroeconomics 
EDU 101C Intro to Exceptionalities 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
HLTH 104C Health Care Data Content & Delivery 
HSV 221C Social & Prof Issues in Todays 

INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MCOD 118C Intro Hosp Diagnosis Coding 
MCOD 218C Advanced Hospital Coding 
MUSC 106C History of Jazz, Blues & Rock 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 

PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 210C Abnormal Psychology 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Dev 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
SPAN 112C Elementary Spanish II 
TECP 50C Intro to Exceptionalities

 

October to December (8-Weeks)
ACCT 102C Accounting II 
ADCL 205C Fund of Dependency Counsel Skill 
ADCL 230C Four Domains Cert Recovery Sup 
ANTH 101C Intro to Cultural Anthropology 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 122C Basic Pathophysiology 
BIOL 123C Biology of Human Reproduction 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BIOL 239C Public Health Nutrition 
BUS 101C Introduction to Business 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 225C Business Law I 
BUS 245C Organizational Behavior 

CRMJ 121C Criminal Procedure 
CRMJ 205C Police Admin. & Operations 
ECE 101C Growth & Dev of Young Child 
ECON 102C Microeconomics 
EDU 104C Foundations of Education 
EDU 210C Cross-Cultural Educ Seminar 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
ENGL 240C Cultural Identity Young Adult Fic 
GEOG 110C Intro to Cultural Geography 
GERM 115C Elementary German 
HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 
HSTM 280C Senior Travel Seminar 

HSV 242C Ethics and the Prof. Helper 
INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
IST 200C Spreadsheets 
MATH 092C Introduction to Algebra 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 125C Finite Mathematics 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MCOD 119C Intro Hosp Procedure Coding 
MCOD 219C Ambulatory Coding 
MUSC 107C World Music 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 

PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 205C Crisis Intervention 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Development 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
SOCI 250C Conflict Res. in Mod. Society 
SPAN 111C Elementary Spanish I 
SPTS 195C Sports Tourism 
SPTS 250C Sports and Society 
TECP 51C Found of Education 
TECP 69C Cross-Cultural Ed Seminar
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Projected Online Spring Course Schedule 
Below is the list of courses NHTI anticipates offering online each Spring.  
Please note: this schedule is subject to change.  
To view the current schedule and to enroll in classes, please click here. 
 

January to May (15-16 Weeks) 
ACCT 101C Accounting I 
ACCT 102C Accounting II 
ACCT 110C Managerial Accounting 
ACCT 205C Intermediate Accounting I 
BIOL 129C Intro to Sports Nutrition 
BUS 240C Small Business Management 
BUS 270C Principles of Management 
BUS 273C Human Resource Management 
CPET 107C Intro to Program with C++ 
CRMJ 270C Internship 
CRMJ 275C Senior Project 
ECE 101C Growth & Dev of Young Child 
ECE 143C Teaching & Learning- STEAM 

ECE 167C Positive Behavior Guidance 
ECE 215C Infant/Toddler Dev & Program 
ECE 242C Child Family & Community 
ECE 270C Young Children w/Exceptionalities 
ECE 290C Early Childhood Leadership Sem 
EDU 203C Teaching Strat. Diverse Learn 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
ENGL 150C Introduction to Drama* 
ENGL 160C Introduction to Poetry** 
ENGL 210C British Literature I* 
ENGL 214C American Lit Survey I** 
ENGL 294MC Comm. Mindful Capstone 

HIST 104C Western Civ. Antiquity to 1650 
HIST 120C U.S. History to 1870 
HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 
HSTM 101C Intro to Hospitality & Tourism 
HSTM 225C Front Office Operations 
HSTM 280C Senior Travel Seminar 
IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 092C Introduction to Algebra 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 120XC Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 125C Finite Mathematics 
MATH 130C Geometry 

MATH 140C Precalculus 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MHTH 187C The Helping Relation Interpersonal 
PHIL 110C Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 
PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 283C Group Counseling 
SCI 107C Intro to Meteorology 
TECP 62C Teach Stat Diverse Learners 
TECP 81C Method Stud Teach Science 
TECP 85C Practicum & Methods of Teach Science

 

January to March (8-Weeks) 
ADCL 120C Survey Addict & Behavior Treat. 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 125C Human Genetics & Society 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BUS 101C Introduction to Business 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 170C Principles of Marketing 
BUS 270C Principles of Management 
CRMJ 210C Juvenile Justice Admin 

CRMJ 225C Drug Abuse and the Law 
ECON 101C Macroeconomics 
EDU 101C Intro to Exceptionalities 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
HLTH 104C Health Care Data Content & Delivery 
HSTM 245C Event Mtg & Convention Plan 
HSV 221C Social & Prof Issues in Todays 
HSV 242C Ethics and the Prof. Helper 

INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
IST 106C IT Career Topics 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MCOD 118C Intro Hosp Diagnosis Coding 
MCOD 218C Advanced Hospital Coding 
MUSC 107C World Music 

PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 
PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Development 
PSYC 225C Social Psychology 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
SPAN 111C Elementary Spanish I 
TECP 50C Intro to Exceptionalities

 

March to May (8-Weeks) 
ADCL 205C Fund of Dependency Counsel Skill 
ADCL 230C Four Domains Cert Recovery Sup 
ADCL 235C Physiology & Pharma of Addict 
ANTH 101C Intro to Cultural Anthropology 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 122C Basic Pathophysiology 
BIOL 123C Biology of Human Reproduction 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BUS 101C Introduction to Business 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 221C Health Care Mgmt. in the US 
BUS 225C Business Law I 
BUS 245C Organizational Behavior 

CRMJ 123C Criminal Law 
CRMJ 150C Criminology 
CRMJ 230C Justice and the Community 
DCOM 105C Intro to Digital Communication 
ECON 101C Macroeconomics 
ECON 102C Microeconomics 
EDU 104C Foundations of Education 
EDU 200C Supporting Stu w/ Challenge Behavior 
EDU 210C Cross-Cultural Educ Seminar 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 102C Intro to Literature 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
ENGL 240C Cultural Identity Young Adult Fict. 

HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 
INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
IST 200C Spreadsheets 
MATH 092C Introduction to Algebra 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 125C Finite Mathematics 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MCOD 119C Intro Hospital Procedure Coding 
MCOD 219C Ambulatory Coding 
MUSC 106C History Jazz Blues Rock & Roll 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 

PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 205C Crisis Intervention 
PSYC 210C Abnormal Psychology 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Development 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
SPAN 112C Elementary Spanish II 
SPTS 210C Sports & Fitness Facility Mgmt. 
TECP 51C Found of Education 
TECP 60C Sup Stud w/Challenging Behavior 
TECP 69C Cross-Cultural Ed Seminar
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Projected Online Summer Courses 

Below is the list of courses NHTI anticipates offering online each summer.  
Please note: this schedule is subject to change. 
To view the current schedule and to enroll in classes, please click here. 
 
 

May to August (15-16 Weeks) 
ACCT 110C Managerial Accounting 
ACCT 250C Cost Accounting 
CPET 107C Intro to Program w/C++ 
CRMJ 270C Internship 
CRMJ 275C Senior Project 
ENGL 102MC Intro to Lit: Mindful 

ENGL 160C Introduction to Poetry 
ENGL 211C British Literature II* 
ENGL 215C American Lit II** 
ENGL 255C Shakespeare 
ENGL 294MC Comm. Mindful Cap 
HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 

IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 092C Intro to Algebra 
MATH 120C Quant Reasoning 
MATH 120XC Quant Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 130C Geometry 

MATH 140C Precalculus 
MATH 251C Statistics 
SCI 107C Intro to Meteorology

 

May to June/July (8-Weeks) 
ADCL 120C Survey of Addict & Behavior Treat 
ANTH 101C Intro to Cultural Anthropology 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 122C Basic Pathophysiology 
BIOL 125C Human Genetics & Society 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BIOL 279C Life Cycle Nutrition 
BUS 101C Introduction to Business 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 170C Principles of Marketing 

BUS 270C Principles of Management 
CRMJ 215C Corrections Operations 
ECE 101C Growth & Dev of Young Child 
ECE 215C Infant/Toddler Dev & Program 
ECE 262C Org & Mgt for Practicing Prof 
ECON 101C Macroeconomics 
EDU 101C Intro to Exceptionalities 
EDU 204C Instructional Technology 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 120C Communications 

ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 
HIST 105C Western Civ. 1650-Present 
HIST 120C U.S. History to 1870 
HLTH 104C Health Care Data Content & Delivery 
HSTM 269C Food & Beverage Management 
HSV 242C Ethics and the Prof. Helper 
INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 

MATH 251C Statistics 
PHIL 110C Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 
PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 210C Abnormal Psychology 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Development 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
TECP 50C Intro to Exceptionalities 
TECP 63C Instructional Technology

 

July to August (8-Weeks) 
ACCT 102C Accounting II 
ACCT 230C Taxes 
ADCL 235C Physiology & Pharm of Addict 
BIOL 120C Human Biology 
BIOL 122C Basic Pathophysiology 
BIOL 159C Personal Nutrition 
BUS 152C Foundations of Leadership 
BUS 245C Organizational Behavior 
CRMJ 225C Drug Abuse and the Law 
ECE 101C Growth & Dev of Young Child 

ECE 167C Positive Behavior Guidance 
ECE 188C Health Safe & Nut in ECE 
ECON 102C Microeconomics 
EDU 104C Foundations of Education 
EDU 200C Support Stu w/ Challenging Behavior 
EDU 201C Legal & Ethical Issues in Educ 
EDU 210C Cross-Cultural Educ Seminar 
ENGL 101C English Composition 
ENGL 102C Intro to Literature 
ENGL 120MC Communications: Mindful 

GEOG 110C Intro to Cultural Geography 
HLTH 101C Medical Terminology 
INDL 120C Global Public Health Issues 
IST 102C PC Applications 
MATH 120C Quantitative Reasoning 
MATH 124C College Algebra 
MATH 125C Finite Mathematics 
MATH 251C Statistics 
MUSC 106C History Jazz Blues Rock 
PHIL 242C Contemporary Ethical Issues 

PSYC 105C Introduction to Psychology 
PSYC 220C Human Growth & Develop 
SOCI 105C Introduction to Sociology 
SPAN 111C Elementary Spanish I 
TECP 51C Found of Education 
TECP 60C Sup Stud w/Challenging Behavior 
TECP 69C Cross-Cultural Ed Seminar
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